‘TORRCcoO  \lendor Price Updates

PLUMBING | PIPING | HVAC | KITCHEN & BATH

We have received pricing increase notifications from several of our supplier partners. Please note
the following upcoming price changes when preparing bids and quotes.

Thank you for your continued business as we navigate the current market challenges.

Manufacturer

FEBRUARY
Conbraco
McDonnell Miller/ Xylem

MARCH
American Granby

American Standard, DXV & Grohe

Oatey

Viega MegaPress & Propress
Hammond Valve

Kallista

Nibco/Webstone

Resideo - Honeywell
Insinkerator

ASC Anvil Engineered Solutions
Testo

Jones Stephens

Moen

Watts

Clarion/American Bath Group

APRIL

Airzone Control

Duravit

Navien Parts & Accessories
Roth Industries

Suntec Pumps

WalRich

Date of Increase

2/17/2025
2/24/2025

3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/3/2025
3/3/2025
3/3/2025
3/3/2025
3/7/2025
3/10/2025
3/15/2025
3/17/2025
3/21/2025
3/24/2025
3/31/2025

4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/15/2025

Questions? Contact your Torrco salesperson or 203-756-3641. Visit www.Torrco.com
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