

Vendor Price Updates

We have received pricing increase notifications from several of our supplier partners. Please note the following upcoming price changes when preparing bids and quotes.

Thank you for your continued business as we navigate the current market challenges.

Manufacturer	Date of Increase
FEBRUARY	
Conbraco	2/17/2025
McDonnell Miller/ Xylem	2/24/2025
MARCH	
American Granby	3/1/2025
American Standard, DXV & Grohe	3/1/2025
Oatey	3/1/2025
Viega MegaPress & Propress	3/1/2025
Hammond Valve	3/3/2025
Kallista	3/3/2025
Nibco/Webstone	3/3/2025
Resideo - Honeywell	3/3/2025
Insinkerator	3/7/2025
ASC Anvil Engineered Solutions	3/10/2025
Testo	3/15/2025
Jones Stephens	3/17/2025
Moen	3/21/2025
Watts	3/24/2025
Clarion/American Bath Group	3/31/2025
APRIL	
Airzone Control	4/1/2025
Duravit	4/1/2025
Navien Parts & Accessories	4/1/2025
Roth Industries	4/1/2025
Suntec Pumps	4/1/2025
WalRich	4/15/2025

Questions? Contact your Torrco salesperson or 203-756-3641. Visit www.Torrco.com